KIDS MENU
START

COCUK MENUSU
BASLANGIC

Chicken Noodle Soup (D, G) 385 Tavuklu Erigte Corbasi (D, G)

broth vegetables, diced chicken, noodles

Crudités (V, D)

carrot, cherry tomato, cucumber yogurt dip

MAIN
Short Rib Bao Bun (D, G)

french fries

Nemo Style Fried Chicken (D, G)

chicken bites in Korean style, French fries

Stir Fried Vegetables Noodles (D, G)

egg noodles, seasonal veggies, soy sauce
choice of:

Prawns (S, D, G)

Chicken (D, G)

DESSERT

Chocolate Brownie (D, G)
with vanilla ice cream, nutella

335

450

495

435

565

450

sebzeler, dogranmis tavuk, eriste

Krudites (D, V)

havug, kiraz domates, salatalik ve yogurt sos

ANA YEMEKLER
Kisa Kaburga Bao Bun (D, G)

patates kizartmasil

Nemo Usulii Kizarmig Tavuk (D, G)
kore usulli parmak tavuk, patates kizartmasi

Kizarmis Sebzeli Eriste (D, G)

yumurtall erigte, mevsim sebzeleri, soya sosu
segiminiz:

Karidesli (S, D, G)

Tavuklu (D, G)

TATLI
Cikolatali Browni (D, G)

vanilyall dondurma ve nutella

(D) Dairy . (N) Nuts . (G) Gluten . (V) Vegetarian . (S) Seafood
@ A Concept by SWOT Hospitality



NEMO

Restaurant & Lounge

KIDS MENU
START

NECTKOE MEHIO
3AKYCKW

Chicken Noodle Soup (D, G) 385 KypuHbiii Cyn ¢ JlanLuoit (o, G)

broth vegetables, diced chicken, noodles

Crudités (D, V)

carrot, cherry tomato, cucumber yogurt dip

MAIN
Meat Ball Bao Bun (D, G)

french fries

Nemo Style Fried Chicken (D, G)

chicken bites in Korean style, French fries

Stir Fried Vegetables Noodles (D, G)

egg noodles, seasonal veggies, soy sauce
choice of:

Prawns (S, D, G)

Chicken (D, G)

DESSERT

Chocolate Brownie (D, G)
with vanilla ice cream, nutella

335

450

495

435

615
565

450

OBOLLIHOW BynblioH, Kypuua, nania

OBoLwHanA Hapeska (D, V)
MOPKOBb, MOMUO0PbL! Ueppw, OrypeL, liorypt

[TTABHbIE BJIHOLA

MacHble Lapuky bao baH (b, G)
C kapTodoenem dopu

XapeHaa Kypuua 8 CTune Hemo (b, G)
KYpVHble B KOPEecKOM CTune, kapTodoens dopu

Nanwa ¢ OsoLwamu (b, G)
ANYHaA nartwla, CeOHHble OBOLLIW, COeBbli coyc

Ha Bbibop:
KpeseTku (S, D, G)
Kypuua (D, G)

HECEPTDI

[LlokonagHblit BpayHy (D, G)
C BaHUNbHbIM MOPOXEHbLIM 1 HYTEHHOVI

(D) Dairy . (N) Nuts . (G) Gluten . (V) Vegetarian . (S) Seafood
@ A Concept by SWOT Hospitality



